Tusk Top Rack: KTM 1290

Part#1580370027

Thanks for your purchase of the Tusk Top Rack. This rack is made to handle extreme adventure riding, but works great for the commuter as well. Please take note of the information and instructions below to get the most out of your Tusk Top Rack.



Assembly: Before you throw any packaging away, make sure you received all the necessary hardware:

Fitment:

2021+ KTM 1290 Adventure R 2021+ KTM 1290 Adventure S

Contents:	QTY:
Top Rack	1
1/4" Spacer	4
M8x25mm Countersunk Bolt	4







1/4" Spacer



M8x25mm Countersunk Bolt

Rack installation:

- Identify the four threaded holes on the stock rear rack of your bike. FIG 1
- 2. Stack the (4) 1/4" Spacers over the threaded holes. FIG 2
- Set the Top Rack over the spacers. Install the (4)
 M8x25mm Countersunk Bolts and tighten. Thread lock is recommended. FIG 3
- 4. Periodically check that all hardware is tight.

Enjoy the use of your Tusk Top Rack!





